IACT Participant Scorecard Pilot - FINAL DRAFT 7/7/13

About the Data in this Scorecard

e For the following reasons, the data may be skewed.
o Coordinators with fewer participants can track each one more thoroughly.
o Coordinators who are not the only REACH users on their campus can benefit from a more developed
engagement profile of an individual because additional tracking is implemented by others
o The scoring may vary from campus to campus.

The Participant Scorecard - What we can learn from it?

e On the Individual Level: Using the Weighted Engagement Score we can see the depth of the engagement
of each individual. The higher the score, the deeper the person was engaged. A high score can be the result
of 1) very frequent attendance at ‘low score’ events or 2) by involvement in ‘high score’ events such as ASB
or formal classes or a combination of both 1 & 2.

o Usage:
= Help Identify Potential Leaders: More highly engaged participants can be quickly identified
and moved into leadership positions where they can inspire others to higher engagement.
= Help Identify Participants to Be More Deeply Engaged: Those with lower scores can be
targeted for additional engagement efforts.
o Expectations Over Time: We would expect to see each individual’s Weighted Engagement Score
grow over time as they hopefully become more involved over time.

e Onthe Campus Level: The participant also scorecard gives us a view of the activity happening on each
campus that will augment the findings of the separate Campus Scorecard.
o The Average Points Per Activity gives us an indication about the level of events/interactions that
occurred on a campus (and that were recorded by the coordinator for that individual.)
= Usage: Gauge the depth of engagement activities and events implemented
= Expectations Over Time: We would hope to see an increasingly higher average point per
activity over time, indicating an increasingly robust engagement effort that goes beyond
‘minimum commitment’ events.

o The overall Weighted Average Score for a campus can be discerned by for each campus.
= Usage:
e Compare a campus WAS over time to ensure that the campus is meeting or
surpassing its previous engagement achievements.
e Compare the WAS between campuses to identify which may need additional
support — in programming or tracking*
= Expectations Over Time: We would expect to see each campus’ WAS grow over time as
participants become more involved over time.



Campus Level View of Data

* Participants excludes those who signed up for trip but did not go, or who left school/studied abroad following trip
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Individual View of Data (Weighted Engagement Score) by School

Engagement
Score
[BostonU | Benjamin 30 10.00 300.0
_ Brandon 15 7.50 112.5
_ Brett 65 21.67 1408.3
_ Evan 10 10.00 100.0
_ Holly 40 13.33 533.3
_ llana 15 7.50 112.5
_ Jacob 15 7.50 112.5
_ Jessica 10 10.00 100.0
BostonU | Jonathan 15 7.50 112.5
FBaston U Joshua 15 7.50 112.5
‘BostonU | Julie 15 7.50 112.5
_ kathryn 35 17.50 612.5
_ Matthew 10 10.00 100.0
_ Olivia 35 17.50 612.5
‘BostonU | Paige 35 17.50 612.5
FBaston U Rebecca 15 7.50 112.5
‘BostonU | Sabrina 55 27.50 1512.5
_ Samuel 10 10.00 100.0
_ Scott 5 5.00 25.0
_ Sergei 10 10.00 100.0
_ Seth 10 10.00 100.0
_ Sophia 55 27.50 1512.5
BostonU " Zoe 10 10.00 100.0
_ Alyson 35 8.75 306.3
_ Audrey 80 13.33 1066.7
_ Daniel 20 10.00 200.0
_ Hannah 140 14.00 1960.0
_ Helena 110 13.75 1512.5
_ Imani 20 10.00 200.0
_ James 75 15.00 1125.0
_ Jane 30 7.50 225.0
_ Jennifer 5 5.00 25.0
(Brandeis | Jessica 105 10.50 1102.5
_ Jessica 20 10.00 200.0
_ Julia 75 12.50 937.5
_ Julia 20 10.00 200.0
_ Leah 35 8.75 306.3
_ Matt 110 13.75 1512.5



Meredith
Molly
Niri
Rachel
Rachel
Rebecca
Sam
Sari
Sophie
Stephanie
Adam
Alex
Alex
Benjamin
Cara
Claire
Dana
Emma
George
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah
Jacob
Jake
Jamie
Jared
Lianne
Lily
Max
Maxine
Rachel
Rachel
Rebecca
Ross
Sammie
Samuel
Samuel
Simon
Stephanie
Stephen
Sydney
Tony
Wendy
Amy
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10
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40
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85
55
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10
10
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8.33
8.75

10.00
8.33
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10.63
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5.00
5.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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10.00
5.00
6.67
5.83

11.67
7.73
7.86
5.00
8.33

12.50
8.33
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
5.00
8.00
5.00

10.63
7.50

1066.7
225.0
208.3
306.3
100.0
208.3
300.0
903.1
903.1

1250.0

25.0
50.0
25.0
112.5
100.0
75.0
125.0
25.0
25.0
75.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
180.0
100.0
50.0
266.7
204.2
408.3
656.8
432.1
25.0
625.0
625.0
208.3
50.0
50.0
25.0
100.0
25.0
320.0
25.0
903.1
112.5



Benjamin
Benjamin
Claire
Courtney
Daniela
Erez
Gregory
Ilana
Jessica
Joanna
Jonah
Jordan
Joseph
Lilia
Matt
Michael
Mikayla
Rachel
Rachel
Rachel
Sara
Sarah
Sarah
Sharon
Sherilyn
Sophia
Zach
Zohar
Alexandra
Allison
Amanda
Anthony
Brian
Chelsea
Daniel
Daniel
Danny
Eli
Gabriel
Juliet
Justin
Kim
Leah
Mariah

85
95
35
115
120
95
120
55
160
75
115
135
145
175
45
45
15
70
70
40
25
40
60
25
55
60
55
80
25
150
60
35
70
55
30
165

25
80

50
30
20
35

9.44
9.50
8.75
9.58
10.00
9.50
9.23
9.17
10.67
9.38
9.58
11.25
11.15
9.72
9.00
9.00
7.50
7.78
8.75
8.00
8.33
8.00
8.57
8.33
9.17
8.57
7.86
10.00
8.33
11.54
12.00
11.67
14.00
9.17
10.00
12.69
5.00
8.33
16.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
6.67
8.75

802.8
902.5
306.3
1102.1
1200.0
902.5
1107.7
504.2
1706.7
703.1
1102.1
1518.8
1617.3
1701.4
405.0
405.0
112.5
544.4
612.5
320.0
208.3
320.0
514.3
208.3
504.2
514.3
432.1
800.0
208.3
1730.8
720.0
408.3
980.0
504.2
300.0
2094.2
25.0
208.3
1280.0
25.0
500.0
300.0
133.3
306.3



Marina
Mikia
Quinn
Rachelle
Samuel
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Alexa
Andrew
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95
25
50
35
55

7.50

7.50
11.00
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8.33
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20.00

8.33
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10.00
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10.00

8.75
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7.50
10.00
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10.00
10.00
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10.00
11.67
10.56

8.33
12.50

7.00
13.75

450.0
225.0
605.0
704.2
50.0
50.0
200.0
200.0
1600.0
200.0
300.0
200.0
300.0
112.5
100.0
208.3
100.0
200.0
100.0
200.0
200.0
1200.0
208.3
100.0
300.0
200.0
100.0
200.0
306.3
800.0
112.5
500.0
306.3
100.0
300.0
600.0
100.0
400.0
408.3
1002.8
208.3
625.0
245.0
756.3



Bradley
Bradley
Brett
Brian
Caitlin
Carrie
Corrin
Craig
Danny
David
Drew
Elizabeth
Emily
Emily
Emily
Gabriel
George
Hanna
Hannah
Jack

Jay
Johnathan
Josh
Julia
Julie
Kara
Kate
Laura
Mark
Matthew
Michael
Michael
Rachel
Rachel
Rachel
Reid
Robert
Ryan
Ryan
Sam
Samantha
Samantha
Tyler

Yasmine
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25
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25
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40
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55
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50
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50
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55
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35
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10
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16.67
12.50
10.00

8.75

8.75
10.00

8.33

8.33
11.67

5.00

8.33

8.75
10.00
10.00
13.75
18.33
13.75
16.67
10.00
10.00
11.25
16.00
12.50
13.57
11.50
13.75

8.33
10.00
10.00
13.33
18.75
11.67

8.33
10.56
11.25
17.50
10.00

8.33

6.67
13.33
10.00
10.00

8.33

8.33

833.3
937.5
400.0
306.3
306.3
300.0
208.3
208.3
408.3
25.0
208.3
306.3
400.0
500.0
756.3
1008.3
756.3
833.3
200.0
300.0
506.3
1280.0
625.0
1289.3
13225
756.3
208.3
300.0
500.0
533.3
1406.3
408.3
208.3
1002.8
506.3
612.5
300.0
208.3
133.3
533.3
300.0
100.0
208.3
208.3



Aaron
Adam
Adam
Alanna
Alanna
Alison
Andrea
Andrew
Benjamin
Benjamin
Caleb
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Daniela
Daniella
David
Deborah
Elana
Etana
Evan
Gabriel
Haley
lan
Jaime
Jake
Jamie
Jared
Jaye
Jesse
Jessica
Joey
Leah
Leah
Madison
Maria
Matthew
Mikaela
Mikaela
Nicholas
Omer
Rachel
Rachel
Richard

20
70
80
25
35
20
35
20
20
30
30
30
50
60
95
20
20
60
50
20
50
10
10
50
35
30
60
80
85
80
25
55
60
65
20
10
70
15
45
45
80
20
10
60

10.00
10.00
10.00

8.33

8.75
10.00

8.75
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.56
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.50
10.00

8.33
10.00
10.00
10.00
17.50
10.00
10.00
11.43
12.14

8.89

8.33

9.17
15.00
13.00
10.00
10.00

8.75

7.50
15.00

9.00
11.43
10.00
10.00
12.00

200.0
700.0
800.0
208.3
306.3
200.0
306.3
200.0
200.0
300.0
300.0
300.0
500.0
600.0
1002.8
200.0
200.0
600.0
625.0
200.0
416.7
100.0
100.0
500.0
612.5
300.0
600.0
914.3
1032.1
711.1
208.3
504.2
900.0
845.0
200.0
100.0
612.5
112.5
675.0
405.0
914.3
200.0
100.0
720.0



Samantha
Samuel
Sarah
Scott
Shaina
Talia
Taylor
Tori

Tory
William
Zack
Zoey

Ali

cJ

Daniel

Eli

Erica
Jesse
Kirk
Laurence
Matt
Sarah
Stephanie
Teddy
Zoe

Anat
Benjamin
Dan
Daniel
Daniel
Elise
Emily
llana
Jeffrey
Julia
Laura
Mark
Matthew
Maxim
Maxim
Megan
Samuel

20
40
10
45
45
95
25
130
25
25
50
20
55
30
105
40
60
70
50
30
20
65
60
80
75
80
70
65
45
40
65
75
45
130
90
165
95
65
60
50
100
55

10.00

8.00
10.00
15.00

9.00
11.88

8.33
11.82

8.33
12.50

8.33
10.00
13.75
10.00
13.13
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
13.00
10.00
10.00
12.50
20.00
10.00
10.83
11.25

8.00

9.29
10.71

9.00
13.00
18.00
12.69
10.56
10.83
10.00
10.00
11.11

9.17

200.0
320.0
100.0
675.0
405.0
1128.1
208.3
1536.4
208.3
312.5
416.7
200.0
756.3
300.0
1378.1
400.0
600.0
700.0
500.0
300.0
200.0
845.0
600.0
800.0
937.5
1600.0
700.0
704.2
506.3
320.0
603.6
803.6
405.0
1690.0
1620.0
2094.2
1002.8
704.2
600.0
500.0
1111.1
504.2



Sample of Scores Given for Different Activities

_ Sabrina Going Back to Israel Summer 2013

_ Kelly NU Dialogue of Civilizations to Israel 40
_ Laura ConnecTech 40
_ Brian Return to Israel - 6+ weeks 40
_ Julia Return to Israel--3-6 weeks 40
_ Hanna Birthright Art Planning Meeting 35
_ Michael Onward Israel 35
_ Jeffrey President of Israel@MIT 35
_ Anat Exec Member of Wellesley Friends of 35

Israel (WFI)
_ Allison Executive member of Hillel Club 35
_ Hannah Club Officer 35
_ Audrey Return to Israel--Less than 3 weeks 35
_ Daniel CJP Alternative Spring Break 35
Tufs | Kara JDC Trip to Haiti 30
_ Richard JNF ASB 25
_ Mikaela Onward Israel internship 25
_ Talia CJP ASB 25
_ Tori Israel Summer internship 25
Tufs | Austin AEPi Brother 25
_ Benjamin Tufts Hillel Student Board 25
_ Johnathan ZBT Brother 25
_ Allison Join BAGELS 25
_ Quinn Join Harvard Students for Israel 25
i Rachelle Weekly "Hebrew School" 25
_ Justin Member of AEPI Fraternity 25
_ Rebecca HIBU Steering Cmte 25
_ Wendy Moral Voices Steering Cmte. 25
_ Joseph Join a Hillel/Israel/Jewish Club 25
_ Holly MEOR Class Spring 2013 25
_ Sophie Club Member 25
_ Sarah Israeli Cooking 25
_ Bradley Dr Fine Lecture 20
_ Bradley Student Coordinator for Dr Harris Lcture 20
_ Sam Jewish and Music Class 20
_ Megan Peace - Choral Opera Song for Yom 20
HaShoah (Event ORGANIZER)

‘Bown | Max Hillel AEPi Mover 20
‘Brown  Ross ACCRIP BDS Statement Planning 20
UMass/Amherst — Leah JRAP 15
_ William community service event 15



Jamie
Daniela
Tori

Adam
Anastasiya
Rachel
Samuel

Dan

Megan

Megan

Megan
Jeffrey
Daniel
Jesse
Jesse
Elise
Laura
Laura
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Sergei
Holly

Sophia
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Hannah
Jessica
(ol

(ol

(ol
Matt
Matt
Daniel

Daniel

Daniel

Birthright Tabling

Community Service Internship

J street U - 2 states solution speaker
Birthright NEXT Passover Seder

Art Mural

Hatikvah Officers Mission Lunch
Iftah Burman - MELA Seminar

In Between - A One Man Show by
Ibraham Mihari
Latke-Hamentaschen Debate

Yom HaShoah Holocaust
Commemoration
Yom HaShoah/Hatikvah Officers Mission

AIPAC Policy Conference

Hatikvah Mission (IDF Officers)
cafe ivrit

AEPi Walk to remember

BRI followup

Community Passover Sedar Leader
AEPHi Bread Bash

Birthright reunion Shabbat dinner
Attend Passover meal at Harvard Hillel
Host or attend Passover Seder
Yom Ha'atzmaut BBQ

Winter 2012/13 Reunion

Helped with Summer 2013 BRI
Recruitment
Colorful Shabbat

Hillel Shabbat Dinner
Recruitment Help

Event Planner

Israel Week

Elaun on campus

Israel Election Update

Taught a weekly class

Bus 14 (1/13) Reunion Shabbat

"Israel Chevruta": Conversations on
Israel
Birthright Seder

Bus 14 B'Amherst
Birthright Cabin Trip

Birthright Tabling or Recruitment Help for
Summer 2013

Ishmail Khaldi @ Amherst, Israel's First
Bedouin Diplomat

CJP ASB Follow up @ UMass Amherst

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15

15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

10



Teddy
Teddy

Teddy
Teddy
Teddy
Teddy
Teddy
Jesse
Daniel
Danielle
Jesse
Jesse

Richard

Elizabeth
Benjamin
Benjamin
Austin
Tyler
Annie
Kara
Samuel

Samuel
Benjamin
Megan

Megan
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Marina

Marina

Marina
Marina
Leah

Claire
Claire
Claire
Lily
Sherilyn
Rachel

Winter Study 99 Papers

Shabbat Services @ Williams, Generic
#1

Shabbat Dinner @ Williams Generic #1
Birthright Tabling for Summer 2013
Yom HaShoah Name Reading

Israel "Chevre" Diner
Shabbat@Williams

Israel Soldiers' Stories

Coffee Date

Israel Progams Coffee Date

Coffee dates

Coffee meeting with Assistant Director for
Programming

Coffee meeting with Engagement
Coordinator

Coffee Alumni Gathering

Annual Real Estate Luncheon
Alan D Solomont Lecture
Alumni Coffee Date

Financial Networking Event
Reunion Superbowl! Party
Haiti GIM

Birthright Reunion Lunch (Winter
2012/13)
CPW Bagel Brunch

Coffee and Catch Up

Crunchy on the outside, soft and Jewy on
the inside cookie making for freshmen
Dinner @ NEXT House

Jews on Ice
Lunch Meeting w/pre-frosh

One-on-one Jewish Identity conversation
w/Harvard Hillel staff

Participate in Birthright Photo
Competition

Apply for a summer program in Israel

Help table/recruit for Birthright

Coffee and discussion w Harvard Hillel
staff
Coffees/Meetings January

Coffees/Meetings April
Marshall E. Interactions!
Argentina Trip Application
April 2013 Coffee Dates
Jan. 2013 Coffee Dates
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